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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 
YOUTH WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

 

RANK NATION 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
40 45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 +81 

1 TPE 81/1 65/1 71/1 64/1 75/1 75/1 66/1 84/1 84/1 75/1 740/10 

2 UZB 78/1  126/2 159/2 84/1 68/1 81/1  75/1 66/1 737/10 

3 IND  146/2 111/2 134/2       391/ 6 

4 JPN  65/1 154/2    78/1    297/ 4 

5 MGL    57/1  67/1    69/1 193/ 3 

6 KAZ      84/1    84/1 168/ 2 

7 VIE  81/1 66/1        147/ 2 

8 SRI         69/1  69/ 1 

9 SYR       69/1    69/ 1 

10 BAN    60/1       60/ 1 

 10 2 5 8 7 2 4 4 1 3 4 40 
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK NATION 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
49 55 61 67 73 81 89 96 102 +102 

1 UZB 78/1    75/1 159/2 84/1 144/2 69/1 129/2 738/10 

2 TPE 126/2 67/1 66/1  69/1 69/1 73/1 84/1 66/1 69/1 689/10 

3 IND 150/2 68/1 75/1 28/1       321/ 5 

4 IRI       71/1  75/1 159/2 305/ 4 

5 KGZ   69/1 81/1     63/1 54/1 267/ 4 

6 KSA   63/1       117/2 180/ 3 

7 INA   84/1  84/1      168/ 2 

8 KAZ  75/1       84/1  159/ 2 

9 VIE  84/1         84/ 1 

10 JOR 63/1          63/ 1 

11 SRI   60/1        60/ 1 

 11 6 4 6 2 3 3 3 3 5 8 43 
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH WOMEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

1 TPE 9 10 2 4 4 1                    

2 UZB 9 9 3 4 3 2                    

3 KAZ 6                         

4 JPN 3 5 1 2 1                     

5 VIE 2 1  3                      

6 IND 1 2 5 3 1  3 3                  

7 MGL   4 2   3                   

8 SRI   3                       

9 SYR   3                       

10 BAN      3                    
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH MEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

1 UZB 7 11 6 3 3                     

2 INA 6                         

3 IRI 3 7 2                       

4 IND 3 4 5 1                      

5 KAZ 3 3                        

6 TPE 3 2 11 11  3                    

7 VIE 3                         

8 KGZ 2 1 3  3   3                  

9 KSA     3 3 3                   

10 JOR     3                     

11 SRI      3                    
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 40 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      188   TURDUNOVA Diyorakhon                    14.11.2005 UZB A 40  43  43  43       
2      197   HSIAO Wei-Chen                          22.12.2003 TPE A 35  40  40  40       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 40 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      197   HSIAO Wei-Chen                          22.12.2003 TPE A 45  51  54  54       
2      188   TURDUNOVA Diyorakhon                    14.11.2005 UZB A 50  50  53  50       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 40 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      197   HSIAO Wei-Chen                          22.12.2003 TPE A 40      54     94      
2      188   TURDUNOVA Diyorakhon                    14.11.2005 UZB A 43      50     93      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 45 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      183   KOLLI Varalakshmi Pavani Kumari         05.03.2003 IND A 61  64  66  66       

2      141   NGUYEN Thi Thu Hoai                     02.03.2004 VIE A 63  63  63  63       

3      151   GARUD Harshada Sharad                   08.11.2003 IND A 58  62  62  62       

4      7    ABE Nozomi                              01.08.2003 JPN A 57  57  60  60       

5      153   HUANG Yi-Chen                           25.10.2005 TPE A 56  60  61  56       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 45 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      141   NGUYEN Thi Thu Hoai                     02.03.2004 VIE A 80  83  86  86       

2      183   KOLLI Varalakshmi Pavani Kumari         05.03.2003 IND A 75  79  82  79       

3      153   HUANG Yi-Chen                           25.10.2005 TPE A 73  77  78  78       

4      151   GARUD Harshada Sharad                   08.11.2003 IND A 73  77  79  77       

5      7    ABE Nozomi                              01.08.2003 JPN A 70  74  78  74       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 45 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      141   NGUYEN Thi Thu Hoai                     02.03.2004 VIE A 63      86     149      

2      183   KOLLI Varalakshmi Pavani Kumari         05.03.2003 IND A 66      79     145      

3      151   GARUD Harshada Sharad                   08.11.2003 IND A 62      77     139      

4      7    ABE Nozomi                              01.08.2003 JPN A 60      74     134      

5      153   HUANG Yi-Chen                           25.10.2005 TPE A 56      78     134      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 49 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      76    HIGA Sei                                03.08.2005 JPN A 70  72  73  73       
2      169   YAMASHITA Emika                         16.01.2004 JPN A 70  70  72  72       
3      175   KUPAYSINOVA Sitora                      14.12.2005 UZB A 58  61  64  64       
4      91    PHAN Thi Tuyet Ngoc                     05.02.2004 VIE A 62  62  65  62       
5      146   HOJIEVA Ozoda                           12.11.2004 UZB A 58  61  64  61       
6      96    LIAO Jia-Yi                             21.03.2004 TPE A 60  64  65  60       
7      44    DALVI Soumya                            18.08.2005 IND A 45  50  53  50       
8      54    TATGUNTI Aarati         22.06.2005 IND A 45  50  50  50       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 49 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      96    LIAO Jia-Yi                             21.03.2004 TPE A 80  83  86  86       
2      76    HIGA Sei                                03.08.2005 JPN A 82  84  86  86       
3      169   YAMASHITA Emika                         16.01.2004 JPN A 85  85  88  85       
4      91    PHAN Thi Tuyet Ngoc                     05.02.2004 VIE A 81  84  84  81       
5      146   HOJIEVA Ozoda                           12.11.2004 UZB A 73  78  82  78       
6      175   KUPAYSINOVA Sitora                      14.12.2005 UZB A 72  77  77  72       
7      54    TATGUNTI Aarati                         22.06.2005 IND A 60  65  68  65       
8      44    DALVI Soumya            18.08.2005 IND A 60  65  65  65       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 49 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      76    HIGA Sei                                03.08.2005 JPN A 73      86     159      
2      169   YAMASHITA Emika                         16.01.2004 JPN A 72      85     157      
3      96    LIAO Jia-Yi                             21.03.2004 TPE A 60      86     146      
4      91    PHAN Thi Tuyet Ngoc                     05.02.2004 VIE A 62      81     143      
5      146   HOJIEVA Ozoda                           12.11.2004 UZB A 61      78     139      
6      175   KUPAYSINOVA Sitora                      14.12.2005 UZB A 64      72     136      
7      54    TATGUNTI Aarati                         22.06.2005 IND A 50      65     115      
8      44    DALVI Soumya        18.08.2005 IND A 50      65     115      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      87    ABDULLAEVA Nigora                       13.05.2004 UZB A 72  75  79  75       
2      154   PANFILOVA Jamila                        11.02.2003 UZB A 68  71  74  74       
3      83    MANGKHYA Boni                           04.06.2004 IND A 65  69  69  69       
4      16    HSIAO Li-Yun                            03.01.2003 TPE A 60  63  65  65       
5      70    USHA                                    09.02.2003 IND A 62  65  65  65       
6      182   EKRA Marjia                             06.05.2003 BAN A 55  60  60  60       
7      62    ENKHZUL Uugantsetseg                    25.05.2005 MGL A 45  50  55  55       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 55 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      154   PANFILOVA Jamila                        11.02.2003 UZB A 88  92  94  94       
2      87    ABDULLAEVA Nigora                       13.05.2004 UZB A 90  93  95  93       
3      83    MANGKHYA Boni                           04.06.2004 IND A 88  93  93  93       
4      70    USHA                                    09.02.2003 IND A 80  84  89  89       
5      16    HSIAO Li-Yun                            03.01.2003 TPE A 83  85  85  83       
6      182   EKRA Marjia                             06.05.2003 BAN A 65  65  71  71       
7      62    ENKHZUL Uugantsetseg                    25.05.2005 MGL A 55  60  64  60       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      87    ABDULLAEVA Nigora                       13.05.2004 UZB A 75      93     168      
2      154   PANFILOVA Jamila                        11.02.2003 UZB A 74      94     168      
3      83    MANGKHYA Boni                           04.06.2004 IND A 69      93     162      
4      70    USHA                                    09.02.2003 IND A 65      89     154      
5      16    HSIAO Li-Yun                            03.01.2003 TPE A 65      83     148      
6      182   EKRA Marjia                             06.05.2003 BAN A 60      71     131      
7      62    ENKHZUL Uugantsetseg                    25.05.2005 MGL A 55      60     115      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 59 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      179   DJURAEVA Madinabonu                     29.09.2004 UZB A 65  68  72  68       
2      52    GAO Yu-Fang                             03.06.2003 TPE A 60  66  72  66       

 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

 21 
Produced by the IWF TIS      19.02.2020  5:27:01 

 

Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 59 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      179   DJURAEVA Madinabonu                     29.09.2004 UZB A 80  84  90  90       
2      52    GAO Yu-Fang                             03.06.2003 TPE A 70  83  87  83       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 59 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      179   DJURAEVA Madinabonu                     29.09.2004 UZB A 68      90     158      
2      52    GAO Yu-Fang                             03.06.2003 TPE A 66      83     149      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 64 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      119   YBRAY Gulnur                            24.06.2003 KAZ A 83  86  88  88       
2      58    LEE En-Yun                              12.02.2004 TPE A 65  65  70  70       
3      1    OTGONCHIMEG Tugs-Erdene                 06.04.2005 MGL A 64  67  71  67       
4      116   RUSTAMOVA Mashkhura                     03.06.2005 UZB A 62  66  66  66       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 64 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      119   YBRAY Gulnur                            24.06.2003 KAZ A 106  106  110  110      
2      58    LEE En-Yun                              12.02.2004 TPE A 85   89   91   91       
3      116   RUSTAMOVA Mashkhura                     03.06.2005 UZB A 84   88   90   90       
4      1    OTGONCHIMEG Tugs-Erdene                 06.04.2005 MGL A 82   86   89   86       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 64 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      119   YBRAY Gulnur                            24.06.2003 KAZ A 88      110     198      
2      58    LEE En-Yun                              12.02.2004 TPE A 70      91     161      
3      116   RUSTAMOVA Mashkhura                     03.06.2005 UZB A 66      90     156      
4      1    OTGONCHIMEG Tugs-Erdene                 06.04.2005 MGL A 67      86     153      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 71 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      31    SEGAWA Runa                             17.11.2003 JPN A 84  87  90  87       
2      164   SUVONOVA Nigora                         10.05.2005 UZB A 82  86  88  86       
3      56    HASAN Merna                             09.04.2003 SYR A 75  82  82  82       
4      64    LU Hsin-Tzu                             11.10.2003 TPE A 63  68  72  68       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 71 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      164   SUVONOVA Nigora                         10.05.2005 UZB A 106  110  113  113      
2      31    SEGAWA Runa                             17.11.2003 JPN A 104  108  111  111      
3      56    HASAN Merna                             09.04.2003 SYR A 95   101  103  103      
4      64    LU Hsin-Tzu                             11.10.2003 TPE A 75   80   85   80       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 71 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      164   SUVONOVA Nigora                         10.05.2005 UZB A 86      113     199      
2      31    SEGAWA Runa                             17.11.2003 JPN A 87      111     198      
3      56    HASAN Merna                             09.04.2003 SYR A 82      103     185      
4      64    LU Hsin-Tzu                             11.10.2003 TPE A 68      80     148      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 76 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      129   ZENG Yun-Xuan                           07.07.2003 TPE A 70  70  70  70       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 76 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      129   ZENG Yun-Xuan                           07.07.2003 TPE A 86  95  100  95       

 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

 31 
Produced by the IWF TIS      19.02.2020  5:27:26 

 

Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 76 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      129   ZENG Yun-Xuan                           07.07.2003 TPE A 70      95     165      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      107   WEN Jia-Xin                             03.06.2003 TPE A 66  69  72  72       
2      172   MAMARAJABOVA Zebo                       15.02.2005 UZB A 60  65  68  68       
3      38    WEDAARACHCHI Sanjana                    09.01.2004 SRI A 55  65  67  65       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 81 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      107   WEN Jia-Xin                             03.06.2003 TPE A 84  91  95   91       
2      172   MAMARAJABOVA Zebo                       15.02.2005 UZB A 76  86  ------  86       
3      38    WEDAARACHCHI Sanjana                    09.01.2004 SRI A 75  85  90   85       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      107   WEN Jia-Xin                             03.06.2003 TPE A 72      91     163      
2      172   MAMARAJABOVA Zebo                       15.02.2005 UZB A 68      86     154      
3      38    WEDAARACHCHI Sanjana                    09.01.2004 SRI A 65      85     150      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN +81 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      84    SANSYZBAYEVA Aisamal                    08.07.2003 KAZ A 100  105  109  109      
2      34    WANG Ling-Chen                          19.06.2003 TPE A 90   90   90   90       
3      79    OTGONTUYA Bayantuul                     21.08.2003 MGL A 64   68   70   70       
4      150   NORBOEVA Marjona                        15.02.2004 UZB A 65   69   71   69       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN +81 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      84    SANSYZBAYEVA Aisamal                    08.07.2003 KAZ A 130  138  140  140      
2      34    WANG Ling-Chen                          19.06.2003 TPE A 115  125  125  125      
3      79    OTGONTUYA Bayantuul                     21.08.2003 MGL A 80   83   85   85       
4      150   NORBOEVA Marjona                        15.02.2004 UZB A 81   85   87   81       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  WOMEN +81 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      84    SANSYZBAYEVA Aisamal                    08.07.2003 KAZ A 109      140     249      
2      34    WANG Ling-Chen                          19.06.2003 TPE A 90      125     215      
3      79    OTGONTUYA Bayantuul                     21.08.2003 MGL A 70      85     155      
4      150   NORBOEVA Marjona                        15.02.2004 UZB A 69      81     150      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 49 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      115   MATRASULOV Khusinboy                    01.09.2004 UZB A 78  83  86  86       
2      99    AHER Mukund                             04.07.2003 IND A 78  82  85  85       
3      122   SENAPATHI Gurunaidu                     09.05.2006 IND A 77  80  82  77       
4      72    WEI Po-Hsuan                            12.05.2004 TPE A 63  68  73  68       
5      61    ALZUBI Omar Mohammad Sari               14.10.2003 JOR A 67  73  73  67       
6      20    YU Hung-I                               17.01.2006 TPE A 60  65  65  60       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 49 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      99    AHER Mukund                             04.07.2003 IND A 95  101  104  104      
2      115   MATRASULOV Khusinboy                    01.09.2004 UZB A 96  102  102  102      
3      122   SENAPATHI Gurunaidu                     09.05.2006 IND A 95  100  105  100      
4      72    WEI Po-Hsuan                            12.05.2004 TPE A 85  90   90   85       
5      61    ALZUBI Omar Mohammad Sari               14.10.2003 JOR A 77  82   82   77       
6      20    YU Hung-I                               17.01.2006 TPE A 70  77   77   77       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 49 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      99    AHER Mukund                             04.07.2003 IND A 85      104     189      
2      115   MATRASULOV Khusinboy                    01.09.2004 UZB A 86      102     188      
3      122   SENAPATHI Gurunaidu                     09.05.2006 IND A 77      100     177      
4      72    WEI Po-Hsuan                            12.05.2004 TPE A 68      85     153      
5      61    ALZUBI Omar Mohammad Sari               14.10.2003 JOR A 67      77     144      
6      20    YU Hung-I                               17.01.2006 TPE A 60      77     137      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      148   DO Tu Tung                              10.01.2004 VIE A 103  106  110  110      
2      17    AUYELKHANOV Ablay                       27.06.2003 KAZ A 94   97   100  97       
3      48    KAO Chun-Chieh                          08.05.2003 TPE A 87   91   93   91       
4      149   TINKU Golom                             12.05.2006 IND A 87   87   91   91       

 

NEW RECORDS WORLD 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 110 DO Tu Tung          15.02.2020   55 
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 55 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      148   DO Tu Tung                              10.01.2004 VIE A 131  136  142  136      
2      17    AUYELKHANOV Ablay                       27.06.2003 KAZ A 125  130  135  130      
3      149   TINKU Golom                             12.05.2006 IND A 113  118  122  122      
4      48    KAO Chun-Chieh                          08.05.2003 TPE A 105  105  110  105      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      148   DO Tu Tung                              10.01.2004 VIE A 110      136     246      
2      17    AUYELKHANOV Ablay                       27.06.2003 KAZ A 97      130     227      
3      149   TINKU Golom                             12.05.2006 IND A 91      122     213      
4      48    KAO Chun-Chieh                          08.05.2003 TPE A 91      105     196      

 

NEW RECORDS WORLD 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 SNATCH       110 DO Tu Tung                              15.02.2020   55 
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 61 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      184   FAATHIR Muhammad                        21.05.2003 INA A 116  119  122  119      

2      40    GOGOI Sidhanta                          08.04.2004 IND A 112  116  118  118      

3      105   TAIIROV Elzar                           13.09.2003 KGZ A 100  105  107  105      

4      19    YANG Fan-Shun                           10.08.2004 TPE A 95   101  103  101      

5      13    AL QAYSUM Jawad Adel A                  02.09.2003 KSA A 82   88   92   92       

6      157   WANNIPURA Kumara                        10.11.2005 SRI A 75   80   83   83       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 61 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      184   FAATHIR Muhammad                        21.05.2003 INA A 146  151  154  154      

2      40    GOGOI Sidhanta                          08.04.2004 IND A 143  146  151  151      

3      105   TAIIROV Elzar                           13.09.2003 KGZ A 117  122  125  125      

4      19    YANG Fan-Shun                           10.08.2004 TPE A 115  119  123  119      

5      13    AL QAYSUM Jawad Adel A                  02.09.2003 KSA A 105  118  120  118      

6      157   WANNIPURA Kumara                        10.11.2005 SRI A 103  107  107  103      

 

NEW RECORDS WORLD 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 154 FAATHIR Muhammad                        15.02.2020   61 
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 61 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      184   FAATHIR Muhammad                        21.05.2003 INA A 119      154     273      

2      40    GOGOI Sidhanta                          08.04.2004 IND A 118      151     269      

3      105   TAIIROV Elzar                           13.09.2003 KGZ A 105      125     230      

4      19    YANG Fan-Shun                           10.08.2004 TPE A 101      119     220      

5      13    AL QAYSUM Jawad Adel A                  02.09.2003 KSA A 92      118     210      

6      157   WANNIPURA Kumara                        10.11.2005 SRI A 83      103     186      

 

NEW RECORDS WORLD 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 JERK           154 FAATHIR Muhammad                        15.02.2020   61 

2 TOTAL          273 FAATHIR Muhammad                        15.02.2020   61 
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 67 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      29    MOLDODOSOV Elaman                       22.07.2003 KGZ A 95   100  103  103      

          

 186   TARIO Markio                            01.01.2004 IND A 113  113  113  ------     
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 67 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      186   TARIO Markio                            01.01.2004 IND A 142  147  151  147      

2      29    MOLDODOSOV Elaman                       22.07.2003 KGZ A 115  120  123  123      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 67 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      29    MOLDODOSOV Elaman                       22.07.2003 KGZ A 103      123     226      

         

 186   TARIO Markio                            01.01.2004 IND A ------      147     ------     

 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

 50 
Produced by the IWF TIS      19.02.2020  5:28:14 

 

Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 73 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      110   JUNIANSYAH Rizki                        17.06.2003 INA A 127  132  139  139      
2      86    OLIMOV Khojiakbar                       11.02.2003 UZB A 126  126  131  126      
3      11    PAN Jia-You                             15.09.2003 TPE A 95   105  110  110      

 

NEW RECORDS WORLD 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 139 JUNIANSYAH Rizki                        16.02.2020   73 
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 73 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      110   JUNIANSYAH Rizki                        17.06.2003 INA A 160  165  168  168      
2      86    OLIMOV Khojiakbar                       11.02.2003 UZB A 150  161  166  161      
3      11    PAN Jia-You                             15.09.2003 TPE A 130  135  140  135      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 73 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      110   JUNIANSYAH Rizki                        17.06.2003 INA A 139      168     307      
2      86    OLIMOV Khojiakbar                       11.02.2003 UZB A 126      161     287      
3      11    PAN Jia-You                             15.09.2003 TPE A 110      135     245      

 

NEW RECORDS WORLD 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 SNATCH         139 JUNIANSYAH Rizki                        16.02.2020   73 
2 TOTAL          307 JUNIANSYAH Rizki                        16.02.2020   73 
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      117   TURABOEV Fazliddin                      30.01.2003 UZB A 121  126  133  133      
2      92    SHARIPOV Valijon                        12.07.2003 UZB A 117  117  121  121      
3      104   HSIEH Chung-Ming                        05.12.2003 TPE A 95   100  100  95       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 81 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      92    SHARIPOV Valijon                        12.07.2003 UZB A 146  157  161  157      
2      117   TURABOEV Fazliddin                      30.01.2003 UZB A 150  157  165  157      
3      104   HSIEH Chung-Ming                        05.12.2003 TPE A 127  134  140  140      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      117   TURABOEV Fazliddin                      30.01.2003 UZB A 133      157     290      
2      92    SHARIPOV Valijon                        12.07.2003 UZB A 121      157     278      
3      104   HSIEH Chung-Ming                        05.12.2003 TPE A 95      140     235      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 89 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      111   NOMOZOV Qurbonmurod                     01.02.2004 UZB B 124  130  133  133      

2      22    POURHASSAN BAGHERI Mohammad             16.05.2003 IRI B 123  129  129  123      

3      57    CHENG Chi-Wei                           06.05.2003 TPE B 120  120  130  120      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 89 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      111   NOMOZOV Qurbonmurod                     01.02.2004 UZB B 153  162  166  166      

2      57    CHENG Chi-Wei                           06.05.2003 TPE B 150  160  165  165      

3      22    POURHASSAN BAGHERI Mohammad             16.05.2003 IRI B 152  161  166  161      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 89 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      111   NOMOZOV Qurbonmurod                     01.02.2004 UZB B 133      166     299      

2      57    CHENG Chi-Wei                           06.05.2003 TPE B 120      165     285      

3      22    POURHASSAN BAGHERI Mohammad             16.05.2003 IRI B 123      161     284      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 96 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      25    MA Ching-Chieh                          17.10.2003 TPE A 115  120  124  124      
2      189   SULTONNAZIROV Boburbek                  09.09.2004 UZB A 116  121  125  121      
3      33    MUZAFFAROV Afzalbek                     11.01.2004 UZB A 105  108  111  111      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 96 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      25    MA Ching-Chieh                          17.10.2003 TPE A 148  153  160  153      
2      189   SULTONNAZIROV Boburbek                  09.09.2004 UZB A 145  152  157  152      
3      33    MUZAFFAROV Afzalbek                     11.01.2004 UZB A 135  140  145  145      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 96 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      25    MA Ching-Chieh                          17.10.2003 TPE A 124      153     277      
2      189   SULTONNAZIROV Boburbek                  09.09.2004 UZB A 121      152     273      
3      33    MUZAFFAROV Afzalbek                     11.01.2004 UZB A 111      145     256      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 102 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      120   BEKBOLAT Rakhat                         14.01.2004 KAZ A 148  153  158  158      
2      50    EMADI Hassan                            15.12.2004 IRI A 137  137  146  146      
3      156   KHAMIDOV Doniyor                        04.11.2003 UZB A 127  131  135  131      
4      187   JIANG Shao-Kai                          07.11.2003 TPE A 120  126  130  126      
5      170   TALANTBEK UULU Adisbek                  01.01.2003 KGZ A 110  115  120  115      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 102 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      120   BEKBOLAT Rakhat                         14.01.2004 KAZ A 188  198  208  198      
2      50    EMADI Hassan                            15.12.2004 IRI A 165  175  182  175      
3      156   KHAMIDOV Doniyor                        04.11.2003 UZB A 156  160  164  164      
4      187   JIANG Shao-Kai                          07.11.2003 TPE A 150  157  161  157      
5      170   TALANTBEK UULU Adisbek                  01.01.2003 KGZ A 135  142  150  150      

 

NEW RECORDS WORLD 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 198 BEKBOLAT Rakhat                         18.02.2020   102 
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN 102 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      120   BEKBOLAT Rakhat                         14.01.2004 KAZ A 158      198     356      
2      50    EMADI Hassan                            15.12.2004 IRI A 146      175     321      
3      156   KHAMIDOV Doniyor                        04.11.2003 UZB A 131      164     295      
4      187   JIANG Shao-Kai                          07.11.2003 TPE A 126      157     283      
5      170   TALANTBEK UULU Adisbek                  01.01.2003 KGZ A 115      150     265      

 

NEW RECORDS WORLD 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 JERK           198 BEKBOLAT Rakhat                         18.02.2020   102 
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN +102 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      93    ESFANDIARI Alireza                      13.09.2003 IRI A 136  142  145  145      
2      195   MOHAMMADINIASAMAKOUSH Amirreza          01.12.2004 IRI A 137  143  143  137      
3      14    WENG Zeng-Yu                            09.05.2003 TPE A 125  130  132  132      
4      178   AVEZOV Jumaniyoz                        03.01.2004 UZB A 123  127  131  131      
5      9    RAKHMANOV Asadbek                       09.03.2003 UZB A 126  131  133  126      
6      30    AL AHMAD Dawoud Bassam A                06.02.2003 KSA A 105  110  115  115      
7      127   ALYAMI Turki Saad                       19.11.2003 KSA A 100  106  112  106      
8      73    NURDINOV Bekzha                         26.12.2003 KGZ A 80   85   90   85       
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN +102 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      93    ESFANDIARI Alireza                      13.09.2003 IRI A 165  174  180  180      
2      195   MOHAMMADINIASAMAKOUSH Amirreza          01.12.2004 IRI A 165  175  175  165      
3      14    WENG Zeng-Yu                            09.05.2003 TPE A 153  157  159  159      
4      178   AVEZOV Jumaniyoz                        03.01.2004 UZB A 145  156  158  158      
5      9    RAKHMANOV Asadbek                       09.03.2003 UZB A 145  154  155  145      
6      30    AL AHMAD Dawoud Bassam A                06.02.2003 KSA A 127  135  142  142      
7      127   ALYAMI Turki Saad                       19.11.2003 KSA A 125  130  136  136      
8      73    NURDINOV Bekzha                         26.12.2003 KGZ A 95   100  105  105      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH  MEN +102 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      93    ESFANDIARI Alireza                      13.09.2003 IRI A 145      180     325      
2      195   MOHAMMADINIASAMAKOUSH Amirreza          01.12.2004 IRI A 137      165     302      
3      14    WENG Zeng-Yu                            09.05.2003 TPE A 132      159     291      
4      178   AVEZOV Jumaniyoz                        03.01.2004 UZB A 131      158     289      
5      9    RAKHMANOV Asadbek                       09.03.2003 UZB A 126      145     271      
6      30    AL AHMAD Dawoud Bassam A                06.02.2003 KSA A 115      142     257      
7      127   ALYAMI Turki Saad                       19.11.2003 KSA A 106      136     242      
8      73    NURDINOV Bekzha                         26.12.2003 KGZ A 85      105     190      
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH MEN'S NEW RECORDS 
 

NEW RECORDS WORLD  

 LIFT RESULT NAME DOB NATION CATEGORY GROUP DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1  SNATCH         110     DO Tu Tung                              10.01.2004 VIE 55   A 15.02.2020   55 
2  JERK           154     FAATHIR 

Muhammad                        
21.05.2003 INA 61   A 15.02.2020   61 

3  TOTAL          273     FAATHIR 
Muhammad                        

21.05.2003 INA 61   A 15.02.2020   61 

4  SNATCH         139     JUNIANSYAH Rizki                        17.06.2003 INA 73   A 16.02.2020   73 
5  TOTAL          307     JUNIANSYAH Rizki                        17.06.2003 INA 73   A 16.02.2020   73 
6  JERK           198     BEKBOLAT Rakhat                         14.01.2004 KAZ 102  A 18.02.2020   102 
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES 
 

Jury Group 1   President   :  TCHOBANIAN Harry   LBN   
 MOHYUDDIN Ahmad   BAN AL-ZUBI Azzam   JOR  
 MOLDODOSOV Omurjan   KGZ PARTHA Sengupta   NEP  
 RIMBOCK-PEYA Katharina   AUT   
    

Jury Group 2   President   :  AL JARMAL Abdulla   YEM   
 LIAW Tom   SGP MORADI Ali   IRI  
 PARK In Tae   KOR RIMBOCK Karl   GER  
 THATMAN Sirilak   THA   
    
    

Referee Group  1   :  AL HARBI Khalid   KSA KIM Eun Ha   KOR  
 MAO Yin-Hua   TPE TAPSIR Mendikhan   KAZ  
    

Referee Group  2   :  NURANIS Dewi   INA SHAHRIA Sultana   BAN  
 TAKEI Takashi   JPN YAHYA Ali   BRN  
    

Referee Group  3   :  NAZAROV Vahid   AZE PANG Siew Huat   MAS  
 PLOYPRADITH Uamporn   THA SOPANAHALLI A.   IND  
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

GROUPS OF OTHER TECHNICAL OFFICIALS 
 

Chief Marshal Group 1   :  AL AWARDHI Jassim   UAE CHINEN Reiko Kato   JPN 
Group 2   :  MAIHAILOVIC Milan   SRB MAKMHMUDOV Shakhov   UZB 

   
 Timekeeper Group 1   :  SHARIPOV Azamat   UZB  

Group 2   :  NIZAMETDINOV Akramjon   UZB  
   

Technical Controller Group 1   :  AL CHIKH Hasanin   SYR KHALIKOV Anvar   UZB 
Group 2   :  KOHI Azam   AFG NABIEV Khannar   AZE 

   
Secretary Group 1   :  KURLOVICH Olga   BLR  

Group 2   :  SHARMA Pardeep   IND  
   

Competition Doctor Group  1   :  TCHOBANIAN Seza   LBN  
Group  2   :  BAKARY Davood   IRI  
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH WOMEN'S POINTS 
 

 RANK NAME NAT CATEGORY RECORD TOTAL POINT 

1 NGUYEN Thi Thu Hoai                     02.03.2004 VIE 45 191 149 438.2679 
2 KOLLI Varalakshmi Pavani 

Kumari          
05.03.2003 IND 45 191 145 400.3873 

3 YBRAY Gulnur                             24.06.2003 KAZ 64 261 198 399.4391 
4 SANSYZBAYEVA Aisamal                    08.07.2003 KAZ +81 332 249 384.5586 
5 HIGA Sei                                 03.08.2005 JPN 49 212 159 384.5586 
6 SUVONOVA Nigora                         10.05.2005 UZB 71 267 199 376.6419 
7 SEGAWA Runa                              17.11.2003 JPN 71 267 198 370.3912 
8 YAMASHITA Emika                         16.01.2004 JPN 49 212 157 368.7231 
9 GARUD Harshada Sharad                   08.11.2003 IND 45 191 139 347.9463 
10 PANFILOVA Jamila                         11.02.2003 UZB 55 232 168 342.2444 
11 ABDULLAEVA Nigora                       13.05.2004 UZB 55 232 168 342.2444 
12 HUANG Yi-Chen                            25.10.2005 TPE 45 191 134 308.0778 
13 ABE Nozomi                               01.08.2003 JPN 45 191 134 308.0778 
14 MANGKHYA Boni                           04.06.2004 IND 55 232 162 303.2976 
15 HASAN Merna                              09.04.2003 SYR 71 267 185 295.5871 
16 LIAO Jia-Yi                              21.03.2004 TPE 49 212 146 289.6704 
17 PHAN Thi Tuyet Ngoc                     05.02.2004 VIE 49 212 143 270.3653 
18 USHA                                     09.02.2003 IND 55 232 154 256.3336 
19 HOJIEVA Ozoda                            12.11.2004 UZB 49 212 139 246.0484 
20 WANG Ling-Chen                           19.06.2003 TPE +81 332 215 236.1312 
21 DJURAEVA Madinabonu                     29.09.2004 UZB 59 246 158 229.7557 
22 KUPAYSINOVA Sitora                      14.12.2005 UZB 49 212 136 228.8455 
23 HSIAO Li-Yun                             03.01.2003 TPE 55 232 148 224.6324 
24 LEE En-Yun                               12.02.2004 TPE 64 261 161 200.9143 
25 GAO Yu-Fang                              03.06.2003 TPE 59 246 149 189.0837 
26 RUSTAMOVA Mashkhura                     03.06.2005 UZB 64 261 156 180.9240 
27 ZENG Yun-Xuan                            07.07.2003 TPE 76 278 165 176.7588 
28 OTGONCHIMEG Tugs-Erdene                 06.04.2005 MGL 64 261 153 169.6219 
29 WEN Jia-Xin                              03.06.2003 TPE 81 283 163 159.9816 
30 EKRA Marjia                              06.05.2003 BAN 55 232 131 149.7759 
31 LU Hsin-Tzu                              11.10.2003 TPE 71 267 148 140.8502 
32 MAMARAJABOVA Zebo                    15.02.2005 UZB 81 283 154 132.4733 
33 DALVI Soumya                             18.08.2005 IND 49 212 115 131.0900 
34 TATGUNTI Aarati                          22.06.2005 IND 49 212 115 131.0900 
35 WEDAARACHCHI Sanjana                    09.01.2004 SRI 81 283 150 121.3837 
36 ENKHZUL Uugantsetseg                    25.05.2005 MGL 55 232 115 97.1648 
37 HSIAO Wei-Chen                           22.12.2003 TPE 40 191 94 94.8768 
38 TURDUNOVA Diyorakhon                    14.11.2005 UZB 40 191 93 91.5651 
39 OTGONTUYA Bayantuul                     21.08.2003 MGL +81 332 155 79.6315 
40 NORBOEVA Marjona                        15.02.2004 UZB +81 332 150 71.4133 
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Asian Youth Championships 
TASHKENT - UZB   13.02.2020 - 19.02.2020 

YOUTH MEN'S POINTS 
 

 RANK NAME NAT CATEGORY RECORD TOTAL POINT 

1 BEKBOLAT Rakhat                         14.01.2004 KAZ 102 412 356 615.5069 
2 FAATHIR Muhammad                        21.05.2003 INA 61 318 273 602.3851 
3 GOGOI Sidhanta                           08.04.2004 IND 61 318 269 573.5607 
4 JUNIANSYAH Rizki                         17.06.2003 INA 73 363 307 573.1511 
5 DO Tu Tung                               10.01.2004 VIE 55 294 246 553.1490 
6 OLIMOV Khojiakbar                        11.02.2003 UZB 73 363 287 458.2275 
7 EMADI Hassan                             15.12.2004 IRI 102 412 321 436.4444 
8 NOMOZOV Qurbonmurod                     01.02.2004 UZB 89 387 299 424.4357 
9 AUYELKHANOV Ablay                       27.06.2003 KAZ 55 294 227 423.5222 
10 TURABOEV Fazliddin                      30.01.2003 UZB 81 378 290 414.6357 
11 CHENG Chi-Wei                            06.05.2003 TPE 89 387 285 361.9331 
12 SHARIPOV Valijon                         12.07.2003 UZB 81 378 278 360.3285 
13 POURHASSAN BAGHERI 

Mohammad              
16.05.2003 IRI 89 387 284 357.7317 

14 TINKU Golom                              12.05.2006 IND 55 294 213 342.7972 
15 TAIIROV Elzar                            13.09.2003 KGZ 61 318 230 340.8844 
16 KHAMIDOV Doniyor                        04.11.2003 UZB 102 412 295 329.6633 
17 YANG Fan-Shun                            10.08.2004 TPE 61 318 220 294.0876 
18 JIANG Shao-Kai                           07.11.2003 TPE 102 412 283 287.1823 
19 PAN Jia-You                              15.09.2003 TPE 73 363 245 270.9020 
20 ESFANDIARI Alireza                       13.09.2003 IRI +102 484 325 266.3377 
21 KAO Chun-Chieh                           08.05.2003 TPE 55 294 196 260.0384 
22 MOLDODOSOV Elaman                       22.07.2003 KGZ 67 339 226 260.0384 
23 MA Ching-Chieh                           17.10.2003 TPE 96 416 277 259.0016 
24 AL QAYSUM Jawad Adel A                  02.09.2003 KSA 61 318 210 251.9780 
25 SULTONNAZIROV Boburbek                  09.09.2004 UZB 96 416 273 246.7842 
26 TALANTBEK UULU Adisbek                  01.01.2003 KGZ 102 412 265 230.8596 
27 AHER Mukund                              04.07.2003 IND 49 294 189 230.4465 
28 MATRASULOV Khusinboy                    01.09.2004 UZB 49 294 188 226.4209 
29 MOHAMMADINIASAMAKOUSH 

Amirreza           
01.12.2004 IRI +102 484 302 208.7092 

30 HSIEH Chung-Ming                         05.12.2003 TPE 81 378 235 206.1933 
31 MUZAFFAROV Afzalbek                     11.01.2004 UZB 96 416 256 199.3243 
32 SENAPATHI Gurunaidu                     09.05.2006 IND 49 294 177 185.3247 
33 WENG Zeng-Yu                             09.05.2003 TPE +102 484 291 184.5067 
34 AVEZOV Jumaniyoz                        03.01.2004 UZB +102 484 289 180.3277 
35 WANNIPURA Kumara                        10.11.2005 SRI 61 318 186 168.3743 
36 RAKHMANOV Asadbek                       09.03.2003 UZB +102 484 271 145.6417 
37 AL AHMAD Dawoud Bassam A                06.02.2003 KSA +102 484 257 122.1128 
38 WEI Po-Hsuan                             12.05.2004 TPE 49 294 153 114.2130 
39 ALYAMI Turki Saad                        19.11.2003 KSA +102 484 242 100.0000 
40 ALZUBI Omar Mohammad Sari               14.10.2003 JOR 49 294 144 93.3797 

 


